Seduta di Laurea di giovedi 20 ottobre 2016
Aula Magna A.Alto

Presidente Prof. G. Casalino

Ore 16.00
Laureando Relatore/ Correlatori
Laurea in Ingegneria GESTIONALE
1. ACQUAVIVA Giuseppe Prof. R. lavagnilio
2. BALDASSARRE Fabio Prof. R. lavagnilio
3. BLOISE Emilio Arrigo Prof. T. Politi
4. BRUNO Carlo Prof. G. Pascazio
5. CAMPANELLA Alessandra Prof. T. Politi
6. CECI Gabriele Prof. R. Amirante / G. Rossini
7. CIACCIA Grazia Prof. T. Politi
8. DE FACENTIS Giuseppe Prof. R. lavagnilio
9. DE ROSA llaria Prof. T. Politi
10. FIORE Vito Prof. T. Politi
Ore 17.15
11. GIOVINE Riccardo Prof. N. Costantino
12. GIUSTO Alessio Prof. R. lavagnilio
13. GORGOGLIONE Giuseppe Prof. R. Spina
14. LASTELLA Andrea Prof. N. Costantino
15. SIMONE Donato Prof. N. Costantino
16. LOSQUADRO Andrea Prof. G. Casalino
17. MANCANIELLO Canio Prof. R. lavagnilio
18. NUZZOLESE Rossella Prof. R. lavagnilio
19. TROIA Lorenza Prof. R. lavagnilio

20. TOPPUTI Pamela Prof. M.P. Fanti / G. lacobellis - G. Rotunno



21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

LOSIGNORE Silvia

GALIZIA Roberto

LAMONTANARA Leonardo

PALMIROTTA Giammarco

POLIGNANO Francesca

RAUCCI Manuela

RUCIRETA Giovanni

SANTOLLA Candido

VINCIGUERRA llaria

VIRGILIO Flavia

Ore 18.30

Prof. T. Politi

Prof. T. Politi

Prof. T. Politi

Prof. T. Politi

Prof. T. Politi

Prof. T. Politi

Prof.L. Tricarico / G. Palumbo
Prof. M. Dassisti / P. L’Abbate
Prof. O. Benedettini/ M. Medici

Prof. T. Politi



Seduta di Laurea di giovedi 20 ottobre 2016
Aula Magna A. Alto
Presidente Prof. L. Mangialardi

Ore9.00
Laurea in Ingegneria MECCANICA

Laureando Relatore/ Correlatori

1. AMOROSO Grazia Prof. D. De Tommasi / G. Puglisi

2. GRASSO Giulio Prof. D. De Tommasi / G. Puglisi

3. RUSCIGNO Stefano Prof. D. De Tommasi / L. Soria - G. Puglisi

4.  ANTONACCI Domenico Prof. R. lavagnilio

5. BISCEGLIA Giulio Prof. L. Mangialardi / L. Soria - U. Galietti

6. BITELLA Angelo Prof. R. lavagnilio

7. BITETTO Gianluca Prof. G. Pascazio / G. Lo Zupone

8. BONGERMINO Luciana Maria Prof. L. Tricarico / V.D. Lorusso

9. CAVALLO Roberto Prof. L. Tricarico / V.D. Lorusso

10. BOTTALICO Marco Prof. P. De Palma / S.M. Camporeale

11. CAPOGNA Pierluigi Prof. P. De Palma / S.M. Camporeale

12. CAPUTO Antonio Prof. R. lavagnilio

13. CARELLI Elisio Prof. G. Pascazio / G. Caramia - A. Sciusco
Ore10.15

14. CARMELO Ottavio Prof. R. lavagnilio

15. BUCCI Riccardo Prof. B. Trentadue

16. CICINELLI Bernardina Prof. B. Trentadue

17. CONESE Chiara Prof. B. Trentadue / C. Casavola - V. Moramarco - A. Cazzato

18. DE MATTEIS Giovanni Prof. B. Trentadue / N. Loiacono

19. DE NICOLO' Tommaso Prof. R. lavagnilio / B. Trentadue

20. DI MATTEO Andrea Prof. R. lavagnilio

21. FORNARO Marvin Prof. G. Vacca / L. Fabbiano

22. GAGLIARDI Costantino Prof. L. Mangialardi / M.M. Foglia

23. GRANATIERO Michele Pio Prof. R. lavagnilio

24. LOIODICE Vittorio Prof. R. lavagnilio

25. CONTE Pancrazio Maria Prof. G. Florio
Ore 11.30

26. IUNNISSI Canio Prof. R. Amirante / S. Ranaldo

27. CARBONARA Serena Prof. A.D. Ludovico / S.L. Campanelli - A. Angelastro

28. LABIANCA Francesco Prof. S.L. Campanelli / R. Surace

29. LAMPARELLI Simona Prof. D. Sorgente / P. Guglielmi

30. MARIANO Francesco Prof. S.L. Campanelli / N. Contuzzi

31. MINAFRA Fabio Prof. D. Sorgente / P. Guglielmi

32. MOLININI Silvia Prof. S.L. Campanelli

33. OLIVIERI Luca Prof. L. Lamberti

34. PETRONELLA Enrico Prof. S.L. Campanelli

35. PILAGATTI Adriano Nicola Prof. L. Mangialardi / M.M. Foglia



36.
37.
38.

39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.

PINTO Giuseppe
VITULLI Vitangelo
VELLA Angelo Domenico

NINNI Davide
PISCITELLI Raffaele
RIPOLI Simone Maria
ROMANO Maria
SCHIAVONE Domenico
SIGNORIELLO Matteo Vittorio
SIVO Stefano

TEDONE Stefano
TOSCANO Alessia
TROTTA Gianluigi
VALENTE Pasquale
VITI Vincenzo Filippo

Prof. P. De Palma
Prof. P. De Palma / S.M. Camporeale
Prof. P. De Palma / F. Annese - F.C. Fasano

Ore 12.45

Prof. M.D. De Tullio / G. Pascazio
Prof. M.D. De Tullio / G. Pascazio
Prof. R. lavagnilio

Prof. L. Lamberti

Prof. R. lavagnilio

Prof. R. lavagnilio

Prof. R. lavagnilio

Prof. M.D. De Tullio / S. Ranaldo
Prof. L. Lamberti

Prof. R. lavagnilio

Prof. R. lavagnilio

Prof. M.D. De Tullio



